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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 AOC 24B2XH/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS
HDMI DP

8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ DVI
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 243V7QJABF/00 IPS WLED VGA
HDMI DP

5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Asus

Aoc

Lg

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lg

Philips

Philips

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

114,45
usb

120,75
usb

123,90
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb
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.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

.8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

SAMSUNG LS24C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS
HDMI VGA

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

AOC 27B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 273V7QDSB IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DVI HDMI

DELL E2423H IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD
FREESYNC HDMI VGA

8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

PHILIPS 27EIN1106A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

SAMSUNG LS27C366EAUXUF VA FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDM VGA

Philips

Philips

Samsung

Philips

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Dell

Philips

Dell

Philips

Aoc

Philips

Samsung

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

.462,50

TL

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

157,50
usb

.250,00

TL



@ 21.5 DELL E2222H LED FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA DP Dell 10+ 166,95

usb
27 AOC 27B3HMA2 FHD VA 4MS 100HZ VGA HDMI Aoc 5+ 166,95
usb
GamePower 27'' Vivid T50 Curved RGB 180Hz Gamepower 10+ 168,00
0.5ms FHD 1500R Curved 2x2W Speaker usb
VA Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)
23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 1 168,00
usb
23.8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al10 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR Gamepower 1 173,25
usb
23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 10+ 177,45
usb
23.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD VGA HDMI Lenovo 10+ 183,75
usb
27 DELL SE2722H LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA Dell 10+ 198,45
usb
24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI Philips 4 198,45
usb
27 SAMSUNG LS27CM500EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS Samsung 1 6.562,50
LED TL
s 27 DELL E2723HN IPS FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Dell 10+ 208,95
. -
27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR Philips 5+ 208,95
usb
27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP Philips 5+ 208,95
MONI usb
27 LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS Lenovo 5+ 220,50

75HZ HDMI usb
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27 AOC 27B2H/EU FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 62AEKAT2TK
FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 DELL E2723H LED FHD 8MS 60HZ DP VGA

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

GamePower Intense X20 27'' 1ms 165Hz Curved
RGB Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol Piksel
Garantili)

31.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1IMS 75MHZ VGA
HDMI DP

GamePower 27'' Vivid V80 VA Panel Curved
RGB 280Hz 0.5ms FHD 2x2W Pivot
Speaker Gaming Monitér (Sifir Ol

Piksel Garantili)

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

Aoc

Asus

Lenovo

Asus

Asus

Dell

Lenovo

Gamepower

Lg

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

220,50
usb

225,75
usb

231,00
usb

231,00
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

246,75
usb

261,45
usb

262,50
usb

267,75
usb

285,60
usb

.397,50

TL

288,75
usb



31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 4 313,95

HDMI MONITOR usbD

31.5 AOC Q32v4 QHD IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP Aoc 2 313,95
OF

34 LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD Lg 10+ 362,25
usD

DAHUA LM43-F200 43" 8MS 60Hz 7/24 CCTV Dahua 2 362,25
MONITOR usD

28 PHILIPS 288E2UAE/00 IPS UHD 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 1 418,95
HDMI UsD

34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100HZ 5MS Samsung 10+ 14.700,00
HDMI TL

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 1 450,45
TYPE C usD

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI Philips 2 471,45
USB-C usbD

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 1 481,95
usbD

31.5 PHILIPS 328E1CA LED UHD 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 3 481,95
HDMI usbD

34" PHILIPS 34B1U5600CH/00 4MS 120HZ HDMI Philips 2 691,95
DP USB-C usD

24 ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 177,45

VGA usb




